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Associated Realty Property Management

Please do not visit properties without a rental agent
All properties available IMMEDIATELY unless otherwise noted

All properties are non-smoking.

Rent Amount

Tenant Utilities

Property Bedrooms
a. HOUSES

217 Bradley Ave 3 bdrm
b. TOWNHOMES/DUPLEXES

641 E. Waring Avenue 2 bdrm
201 Aeropointe Lane 3 bdrm
c. APARTMENTS

507 Locust Ln #2 1 bdrm
Orlando Bldg #38 4 bdrm

$2,500.00

$1,650.00
$2,535.00

$830.00
$2,400.00

e,c,i,w,s,In,sn

e,c,i,w,s,r

e,ig

e,c,i

e,c

Thursday, February 19, 2026

Avail Immed

Avail Immed

Re-rent Immed

RE-rent Jan 2026

Pet Denotes properties that will permit one approved pet with an additional deposit and other conditions may apply

All information is subject to change

e-electric c-tv/cable i-internet w-water

KEY:

sn-snow removal

s-sewer

r-refuse o-oil g-gas

In-lawn care

Internet service is additional at all properties

ws-water softnener

Page 1 of 1



