

Please do not visit properties without a rental agent

All properties available IMMEDIATELY unless otherwise noted

All properties are non-smoking.

Thursday, February 19, 2026

<u>Property</u>	<u>Bedrooms</u>	<u>Rent Amount</u>	<u>Tenant Utilities</u>	
-----------------	-----------------	--------------------	-------------------------	--

a. HOUSES

217 Bradley Ave	3 bdrm	\$2,500.00	e,c,i,w,s,ln,sn	Avail Immed
-----------------	--------	------------	-----------------	-------------

b. TOWNHOMES/DUPLEXES

641 E. Waring Avenue	2 bdrm	\$1,650.00	e,c,i,w,s,r	Avail Immed
----------------------	--------	------------	-------------	-------------

201 Aeropointe Lane	3 bdrm	\$2,535.00	e,i,g	Re-rent Immed
---------------------	--------	------------	-------	---------------

c. APARTMENTS

507 Locust Ln #2	1 bdrm	\$830.00	e,c,i	RE-rent Jan 2026
------------------	--------	----------	-------	------------------

Orlando Bldg #38	4 bdrm	\$2,400.00	e,c	
------------------	--------	------------	-----	--

Pet Denotes properties that will permit one approved pet with an additional deposit and other conditions may apply

All information is subject to change

KEY:

e-electric c-tv/cable i-internet w-water s-sewer r-refuse o-oil g-gas ws-water softnener
sn-snow removal ln-lawn care

Internet service is additional at all properties